
Note: 1. ASSESSMENT AS PER THE COLLEGE'S DIRECTION NO. 05/2020. 

Sr.No. 
1 

3 

Note: 2. The marksheets are available on respective counters, and only those 
students whose revaluation results in a change will receive the new marksheet. 
They should deposit Semester-IV (Summer 2023) marksheet on the office counter 
and collect reassesment marksheet. 
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G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur 
(Autonomous) 

BBA Semester-IV 

10 

11 

12 

Reassessment Result Summer-2023 

Roll Nos. 
3302591 

3302597 
3302616 

3302639 
3302640 
3302664 

3302681 

3302696 

3302697 

3302702 
3302704 

Shiksha Mandal's 

3302705 

Nathaley 
Chief CoHntroller, Examination 

Offg. Principal 
G. S. College of Commerce 

& Economics, Nagpur. 

Subject Code/s 
BBAC 4.2 (B.LAWS) 
BBAC 4.3 (ED) 
BBAC 4.3 (ED) 
BBAC 4.3 (ED) 
BBAC 4.5 (SM) 
BBAC 4.5 (SM) 
BBAC 4.5 (SM) 
BBAC 4.5 (SM) 
BBAC 4.1 (MA) 
BBAC 4.2 (B.LAWS) 
BBAC 4.1 (MA) 
BBAC 4.2 (B.LAWS) 
BBAC 4.1 (MA) 
BBAC 4.3 (ED) 
BBAC 4.5 (SM) 
BBAC 4.5 (SM) 
BBAC 4.2 (B.LAWS) 

Gomm 

MAGPUR E Eco 

No-Change 
No-Change 
No-Change 
No-Change 
No-Change 
No-Change 
No-Change 

|No-Change 
No-Change 
No-Change 
No-Change 
No-Change 
No-Changè 
No-Change 
No-Change 
No-Change 
No-Change 

Result 

Controller of Examinations 
Controller of Examinatlons (COE) 
G.S. College of Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 
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