## Shiksha Mandal's

## G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous)

## BBA Semester-IV Reassessment Result Summer-2023

Note: 1. ASSESSMENT AS PER THE COLLEGE'S DIRECTION NO. 05/2020.

Note: 2. The marksheets are available on respective counters, and only those students whose revaluation results in a change will receive the new marksheet. They should deposit Semester-IV (Summer 2023) marksheet on the office counter and collect reassesment marksheet.

Sr.No.	Roll Nos.	Subject Code/s	Result
11	3302591	BBAC 4.2 (B.LAWS)	No-Change
		BBAC 4.3 (ED)	No-Change
2	3302597	BBAC 4.3 (ED)	No-Change
3	3302616	BBAC 4.3 (ED)	No-Change
		BBAC 4.5 (SM)	No-Change
4	3302639	BBAC 4.5 (SM)	No-Change
5	3302640	BBAC 4.5 (SM)	No-Change
6	3302664	BBAC 4.5 (SM)	No-Change
7	3302681	BBAC 4.1 (MA)	No-Change
		BBAC 4.2 (B.LAWS)	No-Change
8	3302696	BBAC 4.1 (MA)	No-Change
		BBAC 4.2 (B.LAWS)	No-Change
9	3302697	BBAC 4.1 (MA)	No-Changè
		BBAC 4.3 (ED)	No-Change
10	3302702	BBAC 4.5 (SM)	No-Change
11	3302704	BBAC 4.5 (SM)	No-Change
12	3302705	BBAC 4.2 (B.LAWS)	No-Change

Chief Controller, Examination
Offg. Principal
G. S. College of Commerce
& Economics, Nagpur.

NAGPUR ON SOLUTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

Controller of Examinations
Controller of Examinations (COE)
G. S. College of Commerce & Economics,
Nagpur.